Race Date
September 11, 2023

Warroad XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 2806 Hunter Jordheim
2 2 2902 Van Munstenteiger
3 3 2810 Jaxon Mahar
4 4 2811 Weston Mahar
5 5 2945 Kason Pietruszewski
6 6 2804 Brayden Carlson
7 7 2837 Charlie Steinbach
8 8 2874 Hayden Shulstad
9 9 2790 Dylan Gray
10 10 2901 Asher Munstenteiger
11 11 2834 Lachlan Reiners
12 12 2832 Camden Deedrick
13 13 2966 Jacob Schoepp
14 14 2812 Charles Nelson
15 15 2937 Sam Daniels
16 16 2814 Jonah Vandervort
17 17 2965 Woylee Nesdahl
18 18 2792 Drew Nelson
19 19 2803 Eliot Afshari
20 20 2835 Brendyn Scholler
21 21 2896 Seth Erickson
22 22 2897 Brody Kasprowicz
23 23 2839 Max Youso
24 (>7) 2813 Rylan Slack
25 (=7 2808 Lucas Larson
26 (<5) 2855 Daniel Sopkowiak
27 24 2964 Kainen Koponen
28 25 2893 Benjamin Butler
29 26 2941 Ayden Hess
30 27 2905 Eric Wensloff
31 28 2735 Colin Agnes
32 29 2791 Ayden Hagen
33 30 2899 Titus Kvien
34 (>7) 2903 Chris Rusek
35 31 2943 Nixon Norman
36 32 2936 Kendan Curtis
37 33 2944  Jack Palmquist
38 (>7) 2895 John Delaney
39 34 2939 Isaiah Fish
40 35 2838 Joe Sullivan
41 36 2872 Peyton O'Neill
42 37 2967 Jason Schoepp
43 38 2836 Paxton Sivonen
4  (>7) 2833 Mitchell Erickson
45 (>7) 2807 Owen Kiliniske
46 39 2793 Bryant Schwegel
47 (> 7) 2898 Logan Koubandonh
48 (>7) 2892 Isak Anderson

Results By Hero's Timing
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Boys
Boys Varsity 5K

Team

East Grand Forks
Roseau

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Warroad

East Grand Forks
International Falls
Red Lake County
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau
International Falls
International Falls
West Marshall
East Grand Forks
Warroad

East Grand Forks
West Marshall
Bagley/Fosston
East Grand Forks
International Falls
Roseau

Roseau
International Falls
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Lake of the
West Marshall
Roseau
Warroad

Roseau
Bagley/Fosston
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau

Roseau
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad

Roseau
Warroad
International Falls
Red Lake County
West Marshall
International Falls
International Falls
East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau

Roseau

17:17.9
17:22.2
17:50.6
18:07.2
19:00.6
19:25.1
19:35.9
19:47.1
19:51.7
19:54.5
20:04.2
20:04.8
20:14.5
20:19.2
20:32.6
20:33.1
20:35.7
20:36.6
20:38.0
20:43.6
20:45.5
20:49.6
20:50.1
20:55.0
21:07.3
21:07.4
21:12.7
21:23.0
21:31.1
21:32.6
21:33.2
21:36.4
21:42.0
21:42.0
21:42.8
21:50.6
21:52.7
21:53.8
21:54.4
22:03.0
22:18.1
23:04.8
23:06.2
23:06.4
23:20.0
23:32.5
23:47.3
24:27.0

09/11/2023 06:04:53

Pace

3:28/K
3:28/K
3:34/K
3:37/K
3:48/K
3:53/K
3:55/K
3:57/K
3:58/K
3:59/K
4:01/K
4:01/K
4:03/K
4:04/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:08/K
4:09/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:10/K
4:11/K
4:13/K
4:13/K
4:15/K
4:17/K
4:18/K
4:19/K
4:19/K
4:19/K
4:20/K
4:20/K
4:21/K
4:22/K
4:23/K
4:23/K
4:23/K
4:25/K
4:28/K
4:37/K
4:37/K
4:37/K
4:40/K
4:43/K
4:45/K
4:53/K




Race Date
September 11, 2023

Warroad XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Everett Svendsen
Nick Thompson
Landon Adams
Matthew Larsen

Camden Yates

Ruben Osborn

Place Score Bib No Name
49 40 2876
50 (>7) 2942 David Hruby
51 (>7) 2904
52 (>7) 2935
53 (>7) 2900
54 (>7) 2805 Chasye Hicks
5 (>7) 2947
56 41 2963 Jon Kintz
57 42 2873
58 43 2869

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Brody Hammer

Boys

Boys Varsity 5K

Team

Red Lake County
Warroad

Roseau
Warroad

Roseau

East Grand Forks
Warroad
West Marshall
Red Lake County
Red Lake County

Time Pace

24:30.1 4:54/K
24:53.5 4:59/K
25:06.4 5:01/K
27:06.7 5:25/K
27:21.5 5:28/K
27:41.4 5:32/K
28:25.8 5:41/K
29:36.2 5:55/K
29:39.5 5:56/K
30:12.9 6:03/K

09/11/2023 06:04:54



Race Date Warroad XC Invitational
September 11, 2023 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 28 Average Time: 18:36.0

1 2806 Hunter Jordheim 12 1 1 17:17.9 17:17.9 0:00.0
2 2810 Jaxon Mahar 11 3 4 17:50.6 35:08.6 0:32.6
3 2811 Weston Mahar 11 4 8 18:07.2 53:15.8 0:49.2
4 2804 Brayden Carlson 12 6 14 19:25.1  1:12:41.0 2:07.1
5 2812 Charles Nelson 12 14 28 20:19.2  1:33:00.2 3:01.2
6 2814 Jonah Vandervort 12 (16) (44) 20:33.1  1:53:33.3 3:15.1
7 2803 Eliot Afshari 11 (19) (63) 20:38.0 2:14:11.4 3:20.0
8 2813 Rylan Slack 11 More Than 7 20:55.0 2:35:06.4 3:37.0
9 2808 Lucas Larson 11 More Than 7 21:07.3 2:56:13.7 3:49.3
10 2807 Owen Kliniske 10 More Than 7 23:20.0 3:19:33.7 6:02.0
11 2805 Chasye Hicks 10 More Than 7 27:41.4  3:47:15.2 10:23.4
Team - International Falls Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 20:15.7

1 2837 Charlie Steinbach 11 7 7 19:35.9 19:35.9 0:00.0
2 2834 Lachlan Reiners 10 11 18 20:04.2 39:40.1 0:28.3
3 2832 Camden Deedrick 10 12 30 20:04.8 59:45.0 0:28.9
4 2835 Brendyn Scholler 11 20 50 20:43.6  1:20:28.6 1.07.7
5 2839 Max Youso 9 23 73 20:50.1  1:41:18.8 1:14.2
6 2838 Joe Sullivan 9 (35) (108) 22:03.0 2:03:21.8 2:27.1
7 2836 Paxton Sivonen 10 (38) (146) 23:06.2 2:26:28.1 3:30.3
8 2833 Mitchell Erickson 12 More Than 7 23:06.4  2:49:34.5 3:30.5
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 80 Average Time: 20:03.0

1 2902 Van Munstenteiger 10 2 2 17:22.2 17:22.2 0:00.0
2 2901 Asher Munstenteiger 8 10 12 19:54.5 37:16.7 2:32.3
3 2896 Seth Erickson 12 21 33 20:45.5 58:02.2 3:23.3
4 2897 Brody Kasprowicz 10 22 55 20:49.6  1:18:51.9 3:27.4
5 2893 Benjamin Butler 12 25 80 21:23.0 1:40:15.0 4:00.8
6 2905 Eric Wensloff 12 27) (107) 21:32.6 2:01:47.6 4:10.4
7 2899 Titus Kvien 12 (30) (137) 21:42.0 2:23:29.6 4:19.8
8 2903 Chris Rusek 11 More Than 7 21:42.0 2:45:11.7 4:19.8
9 2895 John Delaney 10 More Than 7 21:53.8  3:07:05.5 4:31.6
10 2898 Logan Koubandonh 12 More Than 7 23:47.3  3:30:52.8 6:25.1
11 2892 Isak Anderson 11 More Than 7 24:27.0 3:55:19.9 7:04.8
12 2904 Nick Thompson 11 More Than 7 25:06.4  4:20:26.3 7:44.2
13 2900 Matthew Larsen 12 More Than 7 27:21.5 4:47:47.8 9:59.3

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 09/11/2023 06:04:57



Race Date

September 11, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Warroad

Team Score (places): 109

2945
2937
2941
2943
2936
2944
2939
2942
2935
2947

Kason Pietruszewski
Sam Daniels

Ayden Hess

Nixon Norman
Kendan Curtis

Jack Palmquist
Isaiah Fish

David Hruby
Landon Adams
Camden Yates
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Team - Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places): 123

2790
2792
2735
2791
2793

Dylan Gray
Drew Nelson
Colin Agnes
Ayden Hagen
Bryant Schwegel
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Team - West Marshall

Team Score (places): 132

2966
2965
2964
2967
2963

Jacob Schoepp
Wylee Nesdahl
Kainen Koponen
Jason Schoepp
Jon Kintz
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Team - Red Lake County
Team Score (places): 169

2874
2872
2876
2873
2869

Hayden Shulstad
Peyton O'Neill
Everett Svendsen
Ruben Osborn
Brody Hammer
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Warroad XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Overal

Grade Place

11 5

10 15

8 26

11 31

10 32

11 (33)

12 (34)

12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 9

11 18

11 28

11 29

11 39

12 13

12 17

10 24

11 37

M 41

9 8

12 36

12 40

11 42

10 43

Team - Lake of the Woods/Indus/Rainy River

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2855 Daniel Sopkowiak

12

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Less Than 5

Boys Varsity 5K

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

20
46
77

109

(142)

(176)

Finish Position

9
27
55
84

123

Finish Position

13
30
54
91
132

Finish Position

8
44
84

126
169

Finish Position

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time Time
- 4

Average Time: 20:55.5

19:00.6 19:00.6 0:00.0
20:32.6 39:33.3 1:31.9
21:31.1  1:01:04.4 2:30.4
21:42.8 1:22:47.3 2:42.2
21:50.6  1:44:37.9 2:49.9
21:52.7  2:06:30.6 2:52.0
21:54.4  2:28:25.1 2:53.7
24:53.5  2:53:18.6 5:52.8
27:06.7  3:20:25.3 8:06.0
28:25.8  3:148:51.1 9:25.1

5
Average Time: 21:26.1

19:51.7 19:51.7 0:00.0
20:36.6 40:28.3 0:44.8
21:33.2 1:02:01.5 1:41.4
21:36.4  1:23:38.0 1:44.6
23:32.5 1:47:10.5 3:40.7

6
Average Time: 22:56.8

20:14.5 20:14.5 0:00.0
20:35.7 40:50.3 0:21.1
21:12.7  1:02:03.0 0:58.1
23:04.8  1:25:07.9 2:50.2
29:36.2 1:54:44.1 9:21.7

7
Average Time: 25:17.5

19:47.1 19:47.1 0:00.0
22:18.1 42:05.3 2:31.0
24:30.1  1:06:35.4 4:42.9
29:39.5  1:36:14.9 9:52.3
30:12.9 2:06:27.8  10:25.7
- Inc.

Average Time:

21:07.4 21:07.4 0:00.0

09/11/2023 06:04:58



